From: [
To: Rich Kahn <
Subject: Re: [ TGN

Date: Wed, 22 Jul 2015 18:37:07 <0000

ok...should not be a problem...I will check up on it now

On Jul 22, 2015, at 2:35 PM, Richard Kahn f- wrote:

you are good..
asked if we can complete reservation tonight as she wants to go for Visa tomorrow am
thanks

Richard Kahn

HBRK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

Begin forwarded message:

From: "jeffrey E." < >
Subject: Re:
Date: July 22, 2015 at 2:28:00 PM EDT

To: Richard Kahn </ -

no, its ok, - can do but yes ask 1f she 1s traveing alone or going with a friend or meeitng one there

On Wed, Jul 22, 2015 at 2:20 PM, Richard Kahn *—-} wrote:
i spoke with and she said this am that you had asked me to make China arrangements
i then sent email below to begin process with Amex so that she could have a reservation reserved
{subject to your approval) to obtain tourist visa
shall i stop this process and have || reserve air and hotel?
in addition 1 will ask her if she will be traveling alone or with someone
please advise

Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
Mew York, NY 10022
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From: _F
Subject: Re: Passport

Date: July 22, 2015 at 12:54:43 PM EDT
To: Richard Kahn <| i -

Hotels in Shanghai:

1) Swissotel grand Shanghai
2) delight Palace Jingan service apartment
3) The Puli hotel and spa

4) Yan'an hotel
5) Pei Mansion hotel

Il mercoledi 22 luglio 2015, Richard Kahn *-—-?' ha scritto:

thank you
will work on plans now
did you also have a list of hotels?

Richard Kahn

HBRE Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

Begin forwarded message:

From: F}
Subject: Re:

Date: July 22, 2015 at 12:03:04 PM EDT
To: Rich Kahn <| I -

I see no hotel info...did we need something specific? Or [ can just reserve a centrally located hotel for
now? (that 1s within cancellation period so we do not pay anything)

On Jul 22, 2015, at 11:48 AM. Richard Kahn *'»_ wrote:

attached 1s passport
Travel Dates: Aug 2 - 25

Depart: Rome
Arrival: Shanghi

1 assume we will need a round trip airfare along with hotel for 23 nights
can you F]cuﬁc contact amex and have something reserved without us fully committing to assist

with her tourist visa and for JEE to approve costs
thank you
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Richard Kahn

HBEEK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

Begin forwarded message:

From: ?
Subject: Passport

Date: July 22, 2015 at 11:04:42 AM EDT
To: Richard Kahn </ -
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please note
The information contained in this communication 1s
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It 15 the property of
JEE
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof 1s strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this

communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to H and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all nights reserved
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